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Zomercriterium 2024
Antwerpen, 12 - 14/7/2024

Programmanr. 17 Meisjes, 400m vrije slag 11 - 12 jaar
12/07/2024 - 16:52 Resultaten
Punten: FINA 2024

Rang Inschr. Tijd Pnt

11 jaar

1. Bartholomeus Florianne VZV/21061/13 6:55.56 5:46.37 313
50m: 39.40 39.40 150m: 2:10.25 45.47 250m: 3:40.89 45.09 350m: 5:07.17 42.27

100m: 1:24.78 45.38 200m: 2:55.80 45.55 300m: 4:24.90 44.01 400m: 5:46.37 39.20

2. Beulens Lotte FIRST/21305/13 6:50.66 5:48.73 307
50m: 38.26 38.26 150m: 2:06.55 44.91 250m: 3:36.27 44.95 350m: 5:05.85 44.93

100m: 1:21.64 43.38 200m: 2:51.32 44.77 300m: 4:20.92 44.65 400m: 5:48.73 42.88

3. Lowagie Lola VZV/21067/13 6:50.93 5:51.89 299
50m: 39.42 39.42 150m: 2:10.58 46.31 250m: 3:41.83 46.05 350m: 5:09.06 42.51

100m: 1:24.27 44.85 200m: 2:55.78 45.20 300m: 4:26.55 44.72 400m: 5:51.89 42.83

4. Vlassaks Rosalie PZC/21103/13 6:13.62 5:53.70 294
50m: 40.66 40.66 150m: 2:12.63 46.30 250m: 3:44.51 46.58 350m: 5:14.94 44.33

100m: 1:26.33 45.67 200m: 2:57.93 45.30 300m: 4:30.61 46.10 400m: 5:53.70 38.76

5. Piessens Marie ZCT/21164/13 6:04.34 5:57.25 286
50m: 40.62 40.62 150m: 2:11.32 45.78 250m: 3:43.40 45.84 350m: 5:14.15 45.46

100m: 1:25.54 44.92 200m: 2:57.56 46.24 300m: 4:28.69 45.29 400m: 5:57.25 43.10

6. Beerten Florence DBT/21172/13 6:05.66 5:57.85 284
50m: 40.00 40.00 150m: 2:10.41 45.26 250m: 3:42.55 45.63 350m: 5:13.39 44.86

100m: 1:25.15 45.15 200m: 2:56.92 46.51 300m: 4:28.53 45.98 400m: 5:57.85 44.46

7. Van Steenkiste Lia TZT/21138/13 6:18.11 6:00.10 279
50m: 39.87 39.87 150m: 2:13.60 47.93 250m: 3:45.78 46.85 350m: 5:18.43 45.87

100m: 1:25.67 45.80 200m: 2:58.93 45.33 300m: 4:32.56 46.78 400m: 6:00.10 41.67

8. Laga Lore SOS/21007/13 6:25.94 6:00.47 278
50m: 40.92 40.92 150m: 2:12.54 46.79 250m: 3:44.71 45.75 350m: 5:16.70 45.57

100m: 1:25.75 44.83 200m: 2:58.96 46.42 300m: 4:31.13 46.42 400m: 6:00.47 43.77

9. Lesseliers Emily zs/21113/13 6:24.13 6:04.09 270
50m: 41.96 41.96 150m: 2:15.93 47.73 250m: 3:49.67 45.91 350m: 5:21.78 45.57

100m: 1:28.20 46.24 200m: 3:03.76 47.83 300m: 4:36.21 46.54 400m: 6:04.09 42.31

10. Bollaert Amelie IKZ/21158/13 6:45.54 6:04.37 269
50m: 42.39 42.39 150m: 2:17.10 47.81 250m: 3:50.75 47.00 350m: 5:23.38 46.05

100m: 1:29.29 46.90 200m: 3:03.75 46.65 300m: 4:37.33 46.58 400m: 6:04.37 40.99

11. Vandenbroucke Febe TZT/21137/13 6:35.25 6:04.55 269
50m: 43.26 43.26 150m: 2:16.13 45.62 250m: 3:49.04 46.40 350m: 5:20.83 45.49

100m: 1:30.51 47.25 200m: 3:02.64 46.51 300m: 4:35.34 46.30 400m: 6:04.55 43.72

12. Buyle Geike STA/21078/13 6:46.84 6:08.06 261
50m: 40.96 40.96 150m: 2:15.23 47.56 250m: 3:47.52 47.12 350m: 5:23.65 47.19

100m: 1:27.67 46.71 200m: 3:00.40 45.17 300m: 4:36.46 48.94 400m: 6:08.06 44.41

13. Devue Rosalie KAZS/21141/13 6:07.18 6:10.38 256
50m: 40.61 40.61 150m: 2:14.48 46.79 250m: 3:48.81 47.76 350m: 5:25.28 48.76

100m: 1:27.69 47.08 200m: 3:01.05 46.57 300m: 4:36.52 47.71 400m: 6:10.38 45.10

14. Janssen Lucy ZCT/21177/13 6:30.17 6:10.92 255
50m: 38.20 38.20 150m: 2:11.08 47.98 250m: 3:46.48 48.43 350m: 5:23.82 48.68

100m: 1:23.10 44.90 200m: 2:58.05 46.97 300m: 4:35.14 48.66 400m: 6:10.92 47.10

15. Van Cauwenberge Lio ROSC/21340/13 6:33.98 6:12.79 251
50m: 42.34 42.34 150m: 2:16.26 46.76 250m: 3:51.97 47.78 350m: 5:27.51 49.12

100m: 1:29.50 47.16 200m: 3:04.19 47.93 300m: 4:38.39 46.42 400m: 6:12.79 45.28

16. Segaert Hanne BZK/21373/13 6:35.22 6:16.55 244
50m: 41.99 41.99 150m: 2:19.87 48.43 250m: 3:57.38 48.78 350m: 5:32.39 46.09

100m: 1:31.44 49.45 200m: 3:08.60 48.73 300m: 4:46.30 48.92 400m: 6:16.55 44.16
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Rang Inschr. Tijd Pnt

17. Jacob Emma ZNA/21412/13 6:42.36 6:25.01 228
50m: 44.00 44.00 150m: 2:21.49 49.21 250m: 4:02.28 51.65 350m: 5:39.66 48.85

100m: 1:32.28 48.28 200m: 3:10.63 49.14 300m: 4:50.81 48.53 400m: 6:25.01 45.35

18. Theunissen Jolien ZS/21123/13 6:58.06 6:25.83 227
50m: 44.86 44.86 150m: 2:24.23 49.91 250m: 4:03.42 49.30 350m: 5:40.71 48.08

100m: 1:34.32 49.46 200m: 3:14.12 49.89 300m: 4:52.63 49.21 400m: 6:25.83 45.12

19. Vander Meer Noor HZS/21282/13 6:47.85 6:33.52 213
50m: 42.58 42.58 150m: 2:21.66 50.04 250m: 4:05.35 51.89 350m: 5:47.94 50.81

100m: 1:31.62 49.04 200m: 3:13.46 51.80 300m: 4:57.13 51.78 400m: 6:33.52 45.58

20. Verplancke Mara MZK/21140/13 6:26.21 6:38.64 205
50m: 44.49 44.49 150m: 2:25.42 50.48 250m: 4:07.04 51.34 350m: 5:49.88 51.25

100m: 1:34.94 50.45 200m: 3:15.70 50.28 300m: 4:58.63 51.59 400m: 6:38.64 48.76

21. Dirickx Finne ZN/21081/13 6:46.81 6:44.56 196
50m: 44.06 44.06 150m: 2:27.95 51.94 250m: 4:12.36 52.17 350m: 5:57.44 52.58

100m: 1:36.01 51.95 200m: 3:20.19 52.24 300m: 5:04.86 52.50 400m: 6:44.56 47.12

22. Kerckhofs Wouke BEST/21148/13 6:57.08 6:49.07 190
50m: 46.13 46.13 150m: 2:31.12 53.32 250m: 4:17.55 53.32 350m: 6:04.40 53.85

100m: 1:37.80 51.67 200m: 3:24.23 53.11 300m: 5:10.55 53.00 400m: 6:49.07 44.67

23. De Wilde Hanne DDAT/21162/13 6:51.14 6:54.10 183
50m: 47.19 47.19 150m: 2:31.98 51.67 250m: 4:16.06 51.58 350m: 6:02.40 53.24

100m: 1:40.31 53.12 200m: 3:24.48 52.50 300m: 5:09.16 53.10 400m: 6:54.10 51.70

24. Windhey Fien SWEM/21093/13 6:57.62 7:24.59 148
50m: 49.83 49.83 150m: 2:41.40 55.67 250m: 4:35.47 56.20 350m: 6:28.71 55.60

100m: 1:45.73 55.90 200m: 3:39.27 57.87 300m: 5:33.11 57.64 400m: 7:24.59 55.88

12 jaar

1. De Smet Lily ZDKK/21010/12 5:37.86 5:24.60 381
50m: 35.22 35.22 150m: 1:58.63 42.31 250m: 3:21.69 41.00 350m: 4:45.41 41.86

100m: 1:16.32 41.10 200m: 2:40.69 42.06 300m: 4:03.55 41.86 400m: 5:24.60 39.19

2. Vanhaecke Juliette MEGA/21419/12 5:47.75 5:27.54 371
50m: 38.52 38.52 150m: 2:01.61 41.66 250m: 3:23.72 40.66 350m: 4:47.13 41.24

100m: 1:19.95 41.43 200m: 2:43.06 41.45 300m: 4:05.89 42.17 400m: 5:27.54 40.41

3. De Vocht Linne ZCT/21144/12 5:31.76 5:31.14 359
50m: 35.09 35.09 150m: 1:57.68 42.02 250m: 3:22.58 42.28 350m: 4:49.42 43.82

100m: 1:15.66 40.57 200m: 2:40.30 42.62 300m: 4:05.60 43.02 400m: 5:31.14 41.72

4. Noppe Pauline IKZ/21126/12 5:40.97 5:34.86 347
50m: 37.70 37.70 150m: 2:02.95 43.09 250m: 3:29.09 43.08 350m: 4:55.00 42.62

100m: 1:19.86 42.16 200m: 2:46.01 43.06 300m: 4:12.38 43.29 400m: 5:34.86 39.86

5. Van Looveren Aster AZK/21070/12 5:48.11 5:35.71 344
50m: 150m: 2:05.14 43.19 250m: 3:31.56 42.96 350m: 4:56.59 41.92

100m: 1:21.95 200m: 2:48.60 43.46 300m: 4:14.67 43.11 400m: 5:35.71 39.12

6. Van De Winkel Lola AZL/21106/12 5:46.62 5:36.27 342
50m: 36.25 36.25 150m: 2:00.94 43.22 250m: 3:27.63 43.56 350m: 4:54.71 43.07

100m: 1:17.72 41.47 200m: 2:44.07 43.13 300m: 4:11.64 44.01 400m: 5:36.27 41.56

7. Decupere Laurence KZK/21142/12 5:49.93 5:36.46 342
50m: 37.47 37.47 150m: 2:03.56 43.93 250m: 3:31.93 43.82 350m: 4:57.95 42.65

100m: 1:19.63 42.16 200m: 2:48.11 44.55 300m: 4:15.30 43.37 400m: 5:36.46 38.51

8. Storme Ieme FIRST/21270/12 6:04.10 5:37.01 340
50m: 36.61 36.61 150m: 2:01.89 43.23 250m: 3:29.08 43.63 350m: 4:56.47 43.66

100m: 1:18.66 42.05 200m: 2:45.45 43.56 300m: 4:12.81 43.73 400m: 5:37.01 40.54

9. Vermaelen Miya ZVL/21111/12 5:34.80 5:38.21 337
50m: 38.56 38.56 150m: 2:05.27 43.90 250m: 3:34.14 44.32 350m: 5:00.39 43.30

100m: 1:21.37 42.81 200m: 2:49.82 44.55 300m: 4:17.09 42.95 400m: 5:38.21 37.82
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10. Ceulemans Lena BRABO/21410/125:48.43 5:39.24 334
50m: 38.80 38.80 150m: 2:05.23 44.41 250m: 3:31.53 44.24 350m: 4:59.44 44.69

100m: 1:20.82 42.02 200m: 2:47.29 42.06 300m: 4:14.75 43.22 400m: 5:39.24 39.80

11. Piscaer Stanse ZCT/21152/12 5:46.65 5:41.09 328
50m: 38.81 38.81 150m: 2:05.35 43.33 250m: 3:32.64 43.47 350m: 5:00.14 45.07

100m: 1:22.02 43.21 200m: 2:49.17 43.82 300m: 4:15.07 42.43 400m: 5:41.09 40.95

12. Vander Mijnsbrugge Lore AZL/21109/12 5:46.77 5:41.19 328
50m: 36.11 36.11 150m: 2:02.24 43.86 250m: 3:30.95 44.06 350m: 5:01.34 45.06

100m: 1:18.38 42.27 200m: 2:46.89 44.65 300m: 4:16.28 45.33 400m: 5:41.19 39.85

13. Schelfaut Pippa BRABO/21415/125:46.77 5:44.86 317
50m: 38.61 38.61 150m: 2:04.99 43.43 250m: 3:32.59 43.79 350m: 5:02.03 44.51

100m: 1:21.56 42.95 200m: 2:48.80 43.81 300m: 4:17.52 44.93 400m: 5:44.86 42.83

14. Cuypers Manon GZVN/21315/12 5:54.68 5:48.49 308
50m: 37.84 37.84 150m: 2:04.80 44.26 250m: 3:34.83 45.51 350m: 5:05.78 45.07

100m: 1:20.54 42.70 200m: 2:49.32 44.52 300m: 4:20.71 45.88 400m: 5:48.49 42.71

15. Osselaer Geike ZNA/21373/12 6:02.69 5:49.37 305
50m: 35.98 35.98 150m: 2:04.82 45.85 250m: 3:36.29 46.04 350m: 5:07.14 45.13

100m: 1:18.97 42.99 200m: 2:50.25 45.43 300m: 4:22.01 45.72 400m: 5:49.37 42.23

16. Vervloet Lin ZCT/21155/12 5:47.38 5:50.12 303
50m: 39.25 39.25 150m: 2:09.27 45.45 250m: 3:40.14 45.78 350m: 5:08.14 43.32

100m: 1:23.82 44.57 200m: 2:54.36 45.09 300m: 4:24.82 44.68 400m: 5:50.12 41.98

17. Descan Hanne IKZ/21127/12 5:59.28 5:51.48 300
50m: 39.11 39.11 150m: 2:08.90 45.08 250m: 3:40.03 45.98 350m: 5:09.75 44.18

100m: 1:23.82 44.71 200m: 2:54.05 45.15 300m: 4:25.57 45.54 400m: 5:51.48 41.73

18. Geelen Guusje ZN/21086/12 5:56.22 5:52.38 298
50m: 40.17 40.17 150m: 2:10.11 45.36 250m: 3:41.54 45.30 350m: 5:11.11 43.05

100m: 1:24.75 44.58 200m: 2:56.24 46.13 300m: 4:28.06 46.52 400m: 5:52.38 41.27

19. Dalemans Nel ZVL/21122/12 5:51.81 5:52.90 296
50m: 39.82 39.82 150m: 2:10.62 46.41 250m: 3:41.85 45.26 350m: 5:12.32 44.68

100m: 1:24.21 44.39 200m: 2:56.59 45.97 300m: 4:27.64 45.79 400m: 5:52.90 40.58

20. Degrande An FIRST/21262/12 6:01.26 5:58.44 283
50m: 39.56 39.56 150m: 2:11.92 47.48 250m: 3:45.73 46.32 350m: 5:18.00 45.81

100m: 1:24.44 44.88 200m: 2:59.41 47.49 300m: 4:32.19 46.46 400m: 5:58.44 40.44

21. Huysentruyt Flore-Marie UZKZ/21126/12 5:56.59 5:58.97 281
50m: 41.00 41.00 150m: 2:13.42 46.58 250m: 3:45.97 46.63 350m: 5:17.51 45.65

100m: 1:26.84 45.84 200m: 2:59.34 45.92 300m: 4:31.86 45.89 400m: 5:58.97 41.46

22. Machiels Lore STZC/21017/12 5:58.60 6:04.37 269
50m: 39.28 39.28 150m: 2:13.19 48.61 250m: 3:51.02 48.49 350m: 5:23.92 45.90

100m: 1:24.58 45.30 200m: 3:02.53 49.34 300m: 4:38.02 47.00 400m: 6:04.37 40.45

23. Goris Zita BRABO/21489/126:01.78 6:05.80 266
50m: 39.82 39.82 150m: 2:12.56 46.68 250m: 3:47.15 47.21 350m: 5:21.52 46.88

100m: 1:25.88 46.06 200m: 2:59.94 47.38 300m: 4:34.64 47.49 400m: 6:05.80 44.28

FF Callens Margaux FF UZKZ/21118/12 6:04.39


